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Nr Zawodni Kategoria
205 M5
204 K5
206 K5
201 M5
207 K5
209 K5
208 M5

Imie
Piotr
Dagmara
Dorota
Aleks
Amelia
Iga
Jakub

Nazwisko Wiek
Jakébczyk
Piskorowsk
Keder

Apola
Wegrzynow
Zmudzinski
Godzik

44
18
47
11
12
12
15

Czas
00:22:13
00:22:13
00:24:13
00:25:10
00:25:51
00:25:59
00:26:37



